5.1

! ald NYA

200 | 6UR KN

N5 60HYy | PR

| RELEASE OF MORTGAGE BY corfo ‘)

A C 39T

* | FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trult & Savings Bank S seori existing __por oo 38 D01 Fage 1 of 2

2000-046-15 0%:41:22
Opok County Recorder 23.00

I

00435797

under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of
one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is
hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto
LAURA A HORSTMAN, UMNMARRIED

of the County of cook and State of Illinois, all the right, title,
interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain
Mortgage Deed bearing the date of, pecember 31, 19358 and recorded in
the Recorder's office of cook County, in the State of Illinois,
as Document No. 99041626 and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification
and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date of December 31, 1998 )
and recorded in the Recorder's office of  cook County
in the State of Illinois, as Document No. IXXXXXXXXX to the premises
therein described, situated in the County of coox and the
State of Illinois, as foliows, to wit;

"See Attached Legal Description”
Real Estate Tax Number: - /‘
17-04-205-064-1004 17-04-205-064-1024

A

Property Address: 1430 N LASALLE st #&:
CHICAGO IL 60610

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has cause] its cotrporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its
Vice President and attested by its this of May 2000

By: ; v

£ ‘
Stepha f/ Pagan, Vic Pr@ent
Attest: ’5

Kebin Os tendory

STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS

COUNTY OF wILL

[, Carol L. Strubbe a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be thevice President of FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust
& Savings Bank and Kevin Ostendorf ) personally known to me to be the —- of said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in persos snd severally
acknowledged that as such Vice President and theyaipned and delivered
the said instrument of writing as Viee President and of said corporation

and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said
corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and purposes
therein set forth.

SiAdRauBie AR 2Ddaaa-895950a) seal, this 17TH day of May 2000
"OFFICIAL SEAL" (l 0 5
¢ CAROL LOUISE STRUBBE <\7€ .
$ NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS § Carol L. Strubbe , Notary Public
This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To:
Carol Strubbe
Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank
Loan # 1800262019 :‘

¢
THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN oo . f¥Y § COUNTY, ILLINOIS




3 E []

‘

/ RIDER - LEGAL DESCRIPTION

UNIT B-2 AND PARKING SPACE (G-10 IN THE TERRACES ON LASALLE CONDOMINIUM,
TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED FeRCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON BLEMENTS, AS
DELINEATED AND DEFINRD IN THE [ECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED MARCH 28,
1995 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 95208441 »S)DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING
DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:

THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE BAST 1/2 OF THAT/7ART OF WEST OF LASALLE STREET OF LOT 117
IN BRONSON’S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, (EXCEPT 1HAT PART LYING BETWEEN THE WEST LINC
OF NORTH LASALLE STREET AND A LINE 14 FEET WEST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE WEST
LINE OF NORTH LASALLE STREET CONVEYED TO ThE/CITY OF CHICAGO B THE DOCUMENT
RECORDED NOVEMBER 21, 1930 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1£79555), ALSO THE NORTH 15 FEET
OF THE EAST 172 FEET OF LOT 2 JN THE COURT CLERFK & RESUBDIVISION QOF LOT 117 IN
NRONSON'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO (EXCEPT THAT PART OF THE NORTH 15 FEET OF THE
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 2 OF COUNTY CLERK’S DIVISION OF LOT 117 QF BRONSON'S
ADDITION TO CHICAGQO IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE
14, EAST THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING BETWEEN THE WEST (.TNE QF NORTH LASALLE
STRERT AND A LINE 14 FEET WEST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE WESZ -LINE OF WORTH
LASALLE STREET CONVEYED TO THE CITY OF CHICAGO BY DOCUMENT RECGRDED NOVEMBER
21, 1930 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1079555), ALL IN COQK CQUNTY, ILLINOIS,




